Rosendale Runs Plains Run

October 19th, 2019 | Rosendale, NY

30
51
46
13
39
69
53
46
27
56
56
41
63
37
68
72
50
43
52
71
41
51
47
63
25
71
32
52
66
62
55
37
49
58
70
21
47
64
60
63
60
57
55
28
60
40
66

Place First Name Last Name Bib # Gender Age
1 Brian Glikes 270 Male
2 scott costley 259 Male
3 Heather Hazzard 323 Female
4 Chace Snyder 301 Male
5 Rosibel Landau 281 Female
6 Jim Allen 251 Male
7 Sue Klein 277 Female
8 kerri vitek 308 Female
9 Sarah Harder 313 Female

10 Alan Mather 284 Male
11 Joel Landau 280 Male
12 Sean Mcconaghay 319 Male
13 Terry Newman 290 Male
14 Summar Razvi 295 Female
15 Phil Canlon 314 Male
16 Douglas Jelliffe 276 Male
17 Nathan Lawrence 317 Male
18 Nicole Smaldone 300 Female
19 leigh weaver 309 Female
20 Bill Pape 291 Male
21 Kimberly Caruso 257 Female
22 Andrew Perzel 292 Male
23 Colleen Foster 267 Female
24 Mary-Chris  Nelson 289 Female
25 Sarah Dukler 262 Female
26 karen spinozzi 304 Female
27 Annalise Nelson 322 Female
28 Cristina Villagra 307 Female
29 Lynne Kopac 278 Female
30 Kathy McNulty 285 Female
31 Cathy Schmitz 299 Female
32 Erika Sampaio 134 Female
33 Samantha  Perzel 293 Female
34 Jennifer Borrero 254 Female
35 Robert Carr 255 Male
36 Keith Kortright 279 Male
37 Briana Myers 102 Female
38 Kathy Hatcher 273 Female
39 Cathleen Tetreault 326 Female
40 Todd Essig 265 Male
41 Sharon Battershall 252 Female
42 Scott Rector 296 Male
43 Johannes Sayre 298 Male
44 Tetiana lakovenko 275 Female
45 Marianne Dari 321 Female
46 Shanna Andrawis 320 Female
47 Betsy Gelvin 269 Female

Division
Overall Male
Overall Male

Overall Female
Overall Male
Overall Female
Masters Male
Overall Female
Masters Female
Female 20 - 29
Masters Male
Masters Male
Male 40 - 49
Male 60 - 69
Female 30 - 39
Male 60 - 69
Male 70 & Over
Male 50 - 59
Masters Female
Masters Female
Male 70 & Over
Female 40 - 49
Male 50 - 59
Female 40 - 49
Female 60 - 69
Female 20 - 29

Female 70 & Over

Female 30 - 39
Female 50 - 59
Female 60 - 69
Female 60 - 69
Female 50 - 59
Female 30 - 39
Female 40 - 49
Female 50 - 59
Male 70 & Over
Male 20 - 29
Female 40 - 49
Female 60 - 69
Female 60 - 69
Male 60 - 69
Female 60 - 69
Male 50 - 59
Male 50 - 59
Female 20 - 29
Female 60 - 69
Female 40 - 49
Female 60 - 69

Div Place Div Total

Time

Pace

1

00 U1 Jd W PHh WO WOUu A PBPE WWWWNWNENENENNENWNRRERENRPRREREWNRRERWERENDNDWEN

3

O OO OO OO OWOVWWLWVWOERF WNO PN OONPRPRPOOOOOD WWWO WWPRAERWWWWO WWWWWWW

00:25:57.51
00:30:41.58
00:30:47.22
00:31:36.38
00:32:32.77
00:33:34.64
00:34:34.47
00:35:30.48
00:35:45.45
00:35:48.99
00:36:01.92
00:37:17.98
00:37:30.76
00:37:55.12
00:38:36.29
00:38:41.57
00:40:01.39
00:40:07.45
00:40:35.39
00:40:58.02
00:41:15.16
00:41:17.75
00:41:26.09
00:41:27.86
00:42:08.84
00:42:11.09
00:42:16.22
00:42:25.06
00:42:49.55
00:42:52.10
00:43:01.59
00:43:04.72
00:43:21.79
00:43:28.76
00:43:40.05
00:44:15.02
00:44:33.03
00:45:11.62
00:45:51.55
00:46:18.92
00:46:44.99
00:46:49.57
00:47:05.40
00:47:41.45
00:47:50.96
00:48:12.42
00:48:23.49

5:54
6:58
7:00
7:11
7:24
7:38
7:51
8:04
8:08
8:08
8:11
8:28
8:31
8:37
8:46
8:48
9:06
9:07
9:13
9:19
9:23
9:23
9:25
9:25
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:44
9:45
9:47
9:47
9:51
9:53
9:55
10:03
10:08
10:16
10:25
10:31
10:37
10:38
10:42
10:50
10:52
10:57
11:00



48 Meg

49 Pilar

50 Desmond
51 Cyrus
52 Lysandra
53 Carol

54 Kathleen
55 Nick

56 Amora
57 Kara

58 Jessica
59 Nicole
60 Marissa
61 Willis

62 tim

63 angelina
64 Raul

Mullins
Treles
Mulready
Mulready
Tetreault
Schindler
Dalton
Plumeri
Angeto
Tucker
Beach
Spewak
Carroll
Forlani
hall
mamedova hall
Martynek

286
315
288
287
325
316
260
294
318
306
253
303
256
266
272
283
324

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

34
53
12
43
29
57
62
19
17
41
51
26
23
42
53
52
54

Female 30 - 39
Female 50 - 59
Male 19 & Under
Male 40 - 49
Female 20 - 29
Female 50 - 59
Female 60 - 69
Male 19 & Under

Female 19 & Under

Female 40 - 49
Female 50 - 59
Female 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Male 40 - 49
Male 50 - 59
Female 50 - 59
Male 50 - 59

AN U WO Ul OO EFENOOBARNRERED™D

D NO WO ONORFRNOUNOWNN P

00:48:27.47
00:48:27.90
00:49:05.96
00:49:20.26
00:49:31.39
00:50:26.07
00:50:29.16
00:50:30.62
00:50:39.40
00:54:47.64
00:55:58.94
00:58:51.93
00:58:53.16
00:59:27.09
01:14:01.09
01:14:01.94
02:07:44.80

11:01
11:01
11:09
11:13
11:15
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:31
12:27
12:43
13:23
13:23
13:31
16:49
16:49
29:02



