Rosendale Runs Plains Run

October 19th, 2019 | Rosendale, NY

						· .				
Place	First Name	Last Name	Bib#	Gender	Age	Division	Div Place	Div Total	<u>Time</u>	Pace
1	Brian	Glikes	270	Male	30	Overall Male	1	3	00:25:57.51	5:54
2	scott	costley	259	Male	51	Overall Male	2	3	00:30:41.58	6:58
3	Heather	Hazzard	323	Female	46	Overall Female	1	3	00:30:47.22	7:00
4	Chace	Snyder	301	Male	13	Overall Male	3	3	00:31:36.38	7:11
5	Rosibel	Landau	281	Female	39	Overall Female	2	3	00:32:32.77	7:24
6	Jim	Allen	251	Male	69	Masters Male	1	3	00:33:34.64	7:38
7	Sue	Klein	277	Female	53	Overall Female	3	3	00:34:34.47	7:51
8	kerri	vitek	308	Female	46	Masters Female	1	3	00:35:30.48	8:04
9	Sarah	Harder	313	Female	27	Female 20 - 29	1	6	00:35:45.45	8:08
10	Alan	Mather	284	Male	56	Masters Male	2	3	00:35:48.99	8:08
11	Joel	Landau	280	Male	56	Masters Male	3	3	00:36:01.92	8:11
12	Sean	Mcconaghay	319	Male	41	Male 40 - 49	1	3	00:37:17.98	8:28
13	Terry	Newman	290	Male	63	Male 60 - 69	1	3	00:37:30.76	8:31
	Summar	Razvi	295	Female	37	Female 30 - 39	1	4	00:37:55.12	8:37
15	Phil	Canlon	314	Male	68	Male 60 - 69	2	3	00:38:36.29	8:46
16	Douglas	Jelliffe	276	Male	72	Male 70 & Over	1	3	00:38:41.57	8:48
	Nathan	Lawrence	317	Male	50	Male 50 - 59	1	6	00:40:01.39	9:06
18	Nicole	Smaldone	300	Female	43	Masters Female	2	3	00:40:07.45	9:07
	leigh	weaver	309	Female	52	Masters Female	3	3	00:40:35.39	9:13
	Bill	Pape	291	Male	71	Male 70 & Over	2	3	00:40:58.02	9:19
21	Kimberly	Caruso	257	Female	41	Female 40 - 49	1	6	00:41:15.16	9:23
	Andrew	Perzel	292	Male	51	Male 50 - 59	2	6	00:41:17.75	9:23
23	Colleen	Foster	267	Female	47	Female 40 - 49	2	6	00:41:26.09	9:25
24	Mary-Chris	Nelson	289	Female	63	Female 60 - 69	1	9	00:41:27.86	9:25
	Sarah	Dukler	262	Female	25	Female 20 - 29	2	6	00:42:08.84	9:35
26	karen	spinozzi	304	Female	71	Female 70 & Over	1	1	00:42:11.09	9:35
27	Annalise	Nelson	322	Female	32	Female 30 - 39	2	4	00:42:16.22	9:36
28	Cristina	Villagra	307	Female	52	Female 50 - 59	1	7	00:42:25.06	9:38
	Lynne	Корас	278	Female	66	Female 60 - 69	2	9	00:42:49.55	9:44
	, Kathy	McNulty	285	Female	62	Female 60 - 69	3	9	00:42:52.10	9:45
	Cathy	Schmitz	299	Female	55	Female 50 - 59	2	7	00:43:01.59	9:47
	Erika	Sampaio	134	Female	37	Female 30 - 39	3	4	00:43:04.72	9:47
	Samantha	Perzel	293	Female	49	Female 40 - 49	3	6	00:43:21.79	9:51
34	Jennifer	Borrero	254	Female	58	Female 50 - 59	3	7	00:43:28.76	9:53
	Robert	Carr	255	Male	70	Male 70 & Over	3	3	00:43:40.05	9:55
	Keith	Kortright	279	Male	21	Male 20 - 29	1	1	00:44:15.02	10:03
	Briana	Myers	102	Female	47	Female 40 - 49	4	6	00:44:33.03	10:08
	Kathy	Hatcher	273	Female	64	Female 60 - 69	4	9	00:45:11.62	10:16
	, Cathleen	Tetreault	326	Female	60	Female 60 - 69	5	9	00:45:51.55	10:25
	Todd	Essig	265	Male	63	Male 60 - 69	3	3		10:31
	Sharon	Battershall	252	Female	60	Female 60 - 69	6	9	00:46:44.99	10:37
	Scott	Rector	296	Male	57	Male 50 - 59	3	6	00:46:49.57	10:38
	Johannes	Sayre	298	Male	55	Male 50 - 59	4	6	00:47:05.40	10:42
	Tetiana	Iakovenko	275	Female	28	Female 20 - 29	3	6	00:47:41.45	
	Marianne	Dari	321	Female	60	Female 60 - 69	7	9	00:47:50.96	
	Shanna	Andrawis	320	Female	40	Female 40 - 49	5	6	00:48:12.42	
	Betsy	Gelvin	269	Female	66	Female 60 - 69	8	9	00:48:23.49	11:00
• •	,	•					-	-		

48 Meg	Mullins	286	Female	34	Female 30 - 39	4	4	00:48:27.47	11:01
49 Pilar	Treles	315	Female	53	Female 50 - 59	4	7	00:48:27.90	11:01
50 Desmond	Mulready	288	Male	12	Male 19 & Under	1	2	00:49:05.96	11:09
51 Cyrus	Mulready	287	Male	43	Male 40 - 49	2	3	00:49:20.26	11:13
52 Lysandra	Tetreault	325	Female	29	Female 20 - 29	4	6	00:49:31.39	11:15
53 Carol	Schindler	316	Female	57	Female 50 - 59	5	7	00:50:26.07	11:28
54 Kathleen	Dalton	260	Female	62	Female 60 - 69	9	9	00:50:29.16	11:28
55 Nick	Plumeri	294	Male	19	Male 19 & Under	2	2	00:50:30.62	11:29
56 Amora	Angeto	318	Female	17	Female 19 & Under	1	1	00:50:39.40	11:31
57 Kara	Tucker	306	Female	41	Female 40 - 49	6	6	00:54:47.64	12:27
58 Jessica	Beach	253	Female	51	Female 50 - 59	6	7	00:55:58.94	12:43
59 Nicole	Spewak	303	Female	26	Female 20 - 29	5	6	00:58:51.93	13:23
60 Marissa	Carroll	256	Female	23	Female 20 - 29	6	6	00:58:53.16	13:23
61 Willis	Forlani	266	Male	42	Male 40 - 49	3	3	00:59:27.09	13:31
62 tim	hall	272	Male	53	Male 50 - 59	5	6	01:14:01.09	16:49
63 angelina	mamedova hall	283	Female	52	Female 50 - 59	7	7	01:14:01.94	16:49
64 Raul	Martynek	324	Male	54	Male 50 - 59	6	6	02:07:44.80	29:02